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ANNUAL SPORTS 2023

24

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

TEAM EVENTS

EVENTS

FOOT BALL [BOYS]

BASKET BALL [BOYS)

CRICKET[BOYS|

RUNNER UP

—

MECH [Deg]

C.5.E [Deg]

ELEC [Deg]

BOX CRICKET]

WINNER

CIVIL [Deg]

ELEC [Deg|

CIVIL [Deg]

F.Y [Deg] -

VOLLEY BALL [BOYS)

MECH [Deg|

ELEC [Deg|

CIVIL [Deg]

[

ELEC [Deg] ‘

EY [Deg]

VOLLEY BALL [GIRLS| C.S.E [Deg)
KABADDI [BOYS] FY [Deg| CS.E [Deg)
KABADDI [GIRIS] C.S.E [Deg)




/ -
I i j g i
f‘\NMmLsu_}m.xznm 24
PRIZF DISTRIBUTION
INDIVISUAL EVENTS
e
Sri VEN
F o, EVENTS RUNNER Up s
— =
' CHESS [BOYS] | DHAIRYASHI HINDURAO BAGAD! | YOGESH YURAJ PATIL
|
| 2 CHESS (GIRLS) NEHA NAMDEV OULEAR FRADNYA KIISHNAT KHAVRF
E
R | T s 3 -
L} | CARROM [BOYS] DHAIRYASHIL HINDUBAD BAGAD SUDESH RAMCHANDRA BAHADLURE
o e T |
4 CARROM [GIRLS) ! ASHVINI MANGESH LALE | PRANVI SUBHASH PATIL
§ SHOT PUT [BOYS] | SAIPRASAD JANARDITAN PATH | ABHUIEET VISHWAS JADHAV
! @ SHOT PUT [GIRLS] SHREYA RAMESH SARUDKAR | SNEHAL NIVRUTI PATIL
I INDIVISUAL STAF EVENTS
— . — = .
Na. ] EVENT . RUNNER OP WINNER
| CHESS [M] Prof. Mahesh Dattatray Avarckur Nikhil Nilkhant Shere
¥ - I
I 2 CARROM [M] Prof. Shubodhan Visijnathrao Acharya ‘ Prof. Mangesh Anandarso Patil
3 CARROM [W] Prof. Shital Chavan ‘ Prof Vaishavi Ulape
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Date:-20/02/2024

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET — 2024

All the HOD’s of various department’s & students are hereby
informed that, Sanjeevan Annual Sports 2024 will be held from 1** March
to 6" March 2024& the details of the events are follows

Cricket (Boy’s)

Box Cricket (Girl's)

Football (Boy’s)

Volleyball (Boy’s & Girl’s)

Kabaddi (Boy’s & Girl’s)

Basketball (Boy’s)

Indoor Games [Carrom (Only Single), Chess]| (Boy's & Girl's)
Shot Put (Boy’s & Girl’s)

PN W~

Note:-
s : : mafeb
1. All events participants enroll your name to departmental sports staff coordinator till 26 Ereh

at (11:00 PM).
2. For Carrom & Chess event maximum 06 entries per department from boy’s also girl's.
3. For group event one team per department per event will be considered.

4. All HOD's are requested submit your department sports event student list with
your sign and stamp.,

5.For the Football match it will be 9a Side matches.

6. . For shot put event maximum of 05 entries per department from boys also girl's.

T
(e _‘Esﬁz“:/m-v

Director of Physical Education Principal
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Date:-20/02/2024

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET — 2024

All the HOD’s of various department’s & students are hereby
informed that, Sanjeevan Annual Sports 2024 will be held from 1™ March
to 6" March 2024& the details of the events are follows

Sports game Schedule

®

Sr Date Event Venue
@ No.
1 01/03/2024 | Cricket, Shot Put, Chess, | School Football Ground,
Carrom Drawing Hall
2 02/03/2024 | Cricket, Chess, Carrom | School Football Ground,
Drawing Hall !
3 04/03/2024 | Volleyball, Near CBSC Hostel, |
Basketball,Chess,Carrom | Drawing Hall
4 05/03/2024 | Kabaddi,Box Near Workshop. -
Cricket(G),Chess,Carrom
® ° 06/03/2024 Football,Chess,Carrom | Near Workshop,
e Note:-

Inauguration on:-1* March 2024

fiud <

Director of Physical Education

TE. Z o~ ;
- —— _“I]? }f{.—r

Principhal



SPORTS COMMITTEE

FEl & & 0

2023-24
St | Department Name Staff & Student Name Mobile No.
_No. L .8
Staft- MT:S- H.Q.'{Dn“e " 88 UE’DE!\WL—
| 1 Civil Engineering su- | Ppurhvivoy Gadwoad, | A)75%3)3 9
o | prof’. v-p.Paar 195350526
2 Computer Science & Stu- [ :
k Enge Rawul Bhodasgpde | 92800349]
Staff- e Hcf“r.'B'l—wr_iglmﬁ az 211 F423 3
| 3 | Electrical Engineering | St~ | n yin (N, kawnble |F02237¢906
Staff- :
|
4 | Mechanical Engineering | St- | Ao T & -;qj" Desa’ -9*}‘6?."133'}'&'5]
Sl Mg A-p Pad) F332Fo124)
5 | First Year Engincering Stu.- l M-~ . ».:‘Ug\ﬁ KU\'\\)'UL F62223103 ¢
i iF«urnF-bHiH'a-eJﬁM 0113 ISIS
P 6 Diploma k2 DS Bhegale TM3LTIRIE |
T MR Mawggh A-Rab | a'aisa?rz-siaﬂ_
7 | Bachelor of Fine Art Stu.- M_,]Hq Daine . |
8 | Masterof Business | et [ py oo [ p Passen e jiﬁzj
Administrative | ‘75 4
Stu.- ﬁﬁdAW' / | qooL2r4 %ﬁf £

Principal
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First year

Annual Sports 2023 — 24

KabbadiTeam ( Boys )
Sr. No Name Class

1 Rohan Lakshman Patil Fy

2 Vinayak Sandip Patil [ Fy

3 Atharav Sattapa Patil Fy |
4| Altaf Ahemad Shaikh Fy |
5 Shubham Dattatraya Shinde Fy

& | Shreyash Sanjay Havaldar Fy |
7 Rohit Pandurang Chougale Fy

8 Aniket Annada Lavthe Fy

9 Pranay Vilas Jadhav Fy

10 Kiran Parshuram Kamble Fy
11 Shubham Gajanan Mapre Fy
12 Ghansham Ankush Shelar Fy
13 Nagesh Manohar Jadhay Fy

FY
(55
(Sports Coordinator)
Basic < Department of

Ciences and Humanities



i KABADDI [BOYS]

CLASS | CONTACT

BE 8698595335
B.E 9130590404
TY 8983010708
fd 9146916045
S.Y 7447745969
G 8408019031
S.Y 8767743901
. SX




ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

Electrical Department

ddi (BO}P,;) -
Name Class _T T Contact No.
Vijaykumar Shrikant Nangre SYEE '| — 7028713418
Aditya Arjun Kamble TYEE | 9082876906
Atharv Rajendra Patil SYEE 7774862022
Sahil Rajendra Patil SYEE | T 7774862022
Rushikesh Nandkumar Bange TYEE i 9623327719 |
Pradhumna Prakash Ghatage TYEE | 7734880199
Sarang Mahesh Jadhav TYEE !| 9022387071 N
Sandesh Shivaji Buran SYEE | 7350016595
Degvijay Chimasaheb Patil B Tech !| 7519591111
Parashramdada Chandrakant Gawade SYEE | §208566191
Yash Laxman Patil TYEE ll 9021142065
Kartik Sanjay Patil TYEE l 9765005089
B - | L

| - g &

Sports Co-ordinator

.
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

KABADDI (MEN)

SR.NO NAME CLASS
1 | SAWANT SUNIL BHAGAWAN Final Year
2 PATIL SAHIL PANDURANG sy |
3 MORE VIJAY KRISHNAT sy iy
4 | KADAM VIRENDRA RAJARAM TY [
5 | pATIL SUSHANT SANJAY Final Year |
6 | PARIT SWAROOP ASHOK TY T
7 | PATILRUTURAJ BALASO sY \
8 | PHARANE VIVEK SATISH sy l
9 | CHAVAN SURAI RANGRAO TY |
10 | KHOT SHUBHAM TUKARAM Final Year 4\
11 | DESAI AMAN IMTIYAJ TY \
12 | YADAV BHARAT JAYSAING v l

8

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)

~

)

DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
(H.0.D Mech, Engg. Dept.)
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First year
Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Kabbadi Team ( Girls)

Sr.No Names . Class
[ Shraddha Shrikant Patil |
2 Pooja Prakash Nigave Fy
3 Snehal Bajirao salokhe Fy
4 Samruddhi dadaso Patil Fy
5 Sejal Deepak Suryawanshi Fy
6 Shivani Deepak Mangaonkar Fy
7 Mrudula Ramchandra Shirkhe Fy
8 Rutika Pundlk Kharade Fy
4 Vaishnavi Chandrakant Koli Fy
10 Sneha Sandeep Patil Fy
11 Harshada Tukaram Jambhale Fy
FY
o
(Sports Coordinator) . Department
H.0.D. ¢
DepartmegtHz anities

Pasic Sciences an



MPUTER § IENCE DEPAR’ N’
KABADDI [GIRLS]
B o e -
g‘; NAME OF STUDENT CLASS [ CONTACT NO
1 Vaishnavi Sanjay Patil Y ?2?6‘??2@
2 | Mayuri Shantaram Sawant T.Y | 7447670321
|3 | Prajkta Tanaji Bhiungade TY | 9373460053
4 | Shreya Ramesh Sarudkar TY [ 8983557172
S | Roshni Ananda Patil Y 9763443838
6 | Sakshi Sunil Chavan S.Y 9960593 1 40
|7 | Akanksha Bharat Chavan S.Y 1932270782
|8 | Apeksha Ananda Hable Y 8180846113
19 | Aishwarya Shivraj Lole TY 9130164010
| 10 | Sanika Sanjay Patil TY 9082907154
11 | Snehal Nivritti Patil TY 9022102857 |
_'.21_'2 Arti Dharmendra Patil SY 7558609605 ]
=
%‘M
oD
Department of Computer Science

. & Engineering
Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech, Institus-
Somwar Peth, Panhals - 416 ;



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

setrical Departmen

-

.. TS




iy “’UU]I ALATIY MY 'S

—— @ SANIZ=VAN

1

S— _ = ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, PANHALA e
r o Hipitinbia |. 4 iy ot gy, Posodls 14! Tinhain T Kol
MEM*Eﬂf‘als NANCASHlRE o 11030 (a0 |

P 4130

qwnrmnhm omhmu JPTPI—————— [
3 Pemimtiend AffiHuion bry D, Blahacabty Abodr |octmalagieal Lutverisy, agid |

T OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING




DTE Cote: NG g 5 m! :..'{'“*.....‘*_T__ TR T
\“g:'a.: “m.'z--uiwmn
-
First year
f" Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Football Team ( Boys )
Sr. No N | T
] 1 Yash Shashikant Kemble | _Fr
6 | Ashish Bhikaji Parte e 5
K :
9




COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
FOOTBALL [BOYS)

[B I--’,.--' = O 1 :
Nlu NAME OF STUDENT CLASS | CONTACT NO.
— | |
P:Il_ | ?‘f:;;::’l ;:Ulﬂi.[ Khu;ml-.']r ) C _ o iB_lg - _Iq?};}-;jg_?ﬂ .
ashraj Anandrao Dinde i BE |

3 [An Athary Nitin Kharade VG [Ty | 8983010708

4 | Juned Shakil Shekh + TY  |7499185334

5 | Dhairyasheel Dhanaji Patil SY |7620223547

|6 | Om Sudhakar Powar - S.Y 8180030125

7| Balkrishan Sunil Ghorpade - S.Y 8408019031

8 | Shubham Mahesh Adisare - BE  |7263839137

9 Rushikesh Rajaram Patil SY 8010819952

10 | Prathamesh Shankar Mhangore SY | 7447745969
11 Amey Rajendra Jadhav - ' | S.Y 8080914939
|12 | Amirishwar Mahimkar . - [sY | 7249261566
|13 | Sahil Baburao khot T.Y 9307575080

G, E'a-nml—h Arhok e.nmhugqﬂu sY. A1567 1626
Is™. HrUum Shivoji Pati] - Ty
6. Magdum Kurtik Vl‘]‘uykumg.r T~ 97650050R Y

I

0oD
Department of Computer Science
& Engineering

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech. Institute
Somwar Path, Panhala - 416 201



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

Electrical Department

Football (Boys) —
r. No. Name "~ Class i_ ~ Contact No.
s

\, 1 Mrunal Mahesh Maralkar I'YEE = 008480226
2 Omkar Sanjay Mane TYEE : T 8853905403
3 Vijaykumar Shrikant Nangre SYEE B 7028713418
4 Atharv Rajendra Patil SYEE 0420353125
5 Niraj Babasaheb Magdum TYEE 834515850
6 Ganesh Ramesh jadhay . SYEE 7028713418
7 Bhushan Subhas Powar SYEE 7028713418
8 Samarth Sandip Dombe SYEE - 7558408442
9 Pavan Ganapati Patil SYEE 9834276141
10 Rohan Balaso Dhinde SYEE : 9420353125
11 Sandesh Shivaji Buran SYEE 350016595
12 Aditva Arjun Kamble TYEE 9082876906

Sports Co-ordinator

10
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

FOOTBALL (MEN)
SRNO | NAME ClAss |
1 PATIL KIRAN BHARAT : W
2 DESAI AMAN IMTIYA) v
i 3 DHERE HARSH SATISH Final Year
4 | BAGADI DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO Final Year
5 NAGARI DIPAK DEVENDRA Final Year |
6 JADHAY OMKAR SHASHIKANT Final Year '
7 DESAI VISHWA;EET VIKAS Final Year
8 BAWALE VISHWESH PRASANNA Final Year
g SHINDE CHAITANYA DILIP Final Year
10 RAUT SANKET DILIP TY
11 PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY Final Year
12 PATIL NIKHIL DNYANDEV Final Year
13 KADAM NIKHIL BHIMRAQ Final Year l
14 KAMBLE ADITYA SANJAY SY \
| 15 | paTIL RUTURAI BALASO Sy
L KAMBLE _§ R

Y j_rﬂﬁuruf ANANDA

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)

DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
(H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)
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CIVIL DEPARTMENT 2024-25-

FOOT
BALL

NAME

Abhijeet Chandrashekhar
lugale
Pruthviraj Pratap Gaikwad
Kiran Vasant Rathod
Sumeet Sunil Kherugade
Karan Vikramsinh Jadhav
Soham Shivprasad Kadam
Shridhar Babasaheb Kamate
Omkar Rajaram Kumbhar
Dipesh Ananta Bhoir
Rounak handrashekhar Patil
Sanket Suryakant Shinde
¥Yash Manoj Otari
Rajwardhan Subhash Patil
Prashant Sarherao Deshmukh
Shantanu Santosh Aadulkar
Yogesh Yuvraj Patil

CONTACT NO

8530865715
9175255139
9518536013
9146164545
9067688686
9561727289
9545965869
8380060803
8928041872
9370228738
8956238088
7773969140
7350862223
8698748260
9970688787
8380060803

Sanjeevan Engineering & Technology Institute
Semwar Path. Panhala. Dist. Kolhaour. (416 201}

YEAR

BTech
T.¥Y
T.Y
T.Y
T.Y
T.Y
o
s5.Y
SY
BTech
BTech
BTech
BTech
BTech
TY
BTech

S
oD
Civil Engineering
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First year

Annual Sports 2023 — 24
VolleyBallTeam ( Boys )

Sr.No Names | Class
I Vivek Poapat Teware Fy )
2 Rishikesh Dattatraya Shinde Fy
3 Aditya Vishnu Jadhav Fy
4 Ashish Bhikaji Parte Py ary, |
5 Vivek Vinod jadhav Fy
6 Aniket Ananda Lavthe Fy
7 Shubham Dattatraya Shinde Fy
8 Aniket Santosh Gosavi Fy
9 Atharva Sattapa Patil Fy
10 Shreyash Sanjay Havaldar Fy
11 Harshvardhan Rajesh Chavan Fy
FY
2z
(Sports Coordinator)

‘ pepartme'nt of
Basic Sciences and Humanities



COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

VOLLEY BALL |BOYS|

St No. | NAME OF STUDENT [CLASS [CONTACT |
L. X ; Shivam Sujeet Klmpkar 'B. -L_ i f}l‘j?_l'%iﬂﬁ I . s F
2. Sahil Suresh Bhosale S.Y 7796689206
3 Ruturaj Shankar Bharade SY 9021663613 |

4. Atharv Rangarao Patil SY  [9172748127
3. Dhairyasheel Dhanraj Patil S. X 7620223547
6. Satyajeet Vtithal Redekar S.X 9309444964 |
7. Tejas Tanaji Dhere ’ 2 9766073040 |
8. Prasad Sanjay Powar Y 9130537912
9. Ruturaj Maruti Wadam TX 9307656663 |
. Ajay Mahadev Dalvi I B.E 9168 101506

1L Premsagar Prabhakar Bharmal TY 8530772246
12. Avien Shivajr Pat| T-Y goco7o 288 |

/%&V

oD

Department of Computer Sclence
& Engineering

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech. Institute
Somwar Peth, Panhala - 416 201



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

Electrical Department

w1
(Boys) -
Name Class Contact No.
Saurabh Sarjerao Mhetar TYEE 8767092163
Prajwal Dhondiram Magdum SYEE 7558408442
Ritesh Chandrakant Parit TYEE 7585817881
Aditya Arjun Kamble TYEE J082876906
Pavan Ganapati Patil SYEE 9834276141

Roshan Dnyandev Patil SYEE 9766368968

Ganesh Ramesh jadhav SYEE 7028713418

Viranjan Shivaji Madage SYEE 7028713418

Samarth Sandip Dombe SYEE 7558408442

Abhisheak Vijay Bhosale SYEE 9082876906

Vikas Prakash Girigosavi SYEE 7585837481

:
\
HOD Sports Co-ordinator
| gead of the Department
: “‘"'h, £ngg. & Tech, Insritume
iy J'tﬁ"}lpanhdfa_"sjm a
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

VOLLEYBALL (MEN)

SR.NO | NAME  anss
1 DESAI AMAN IMTIYAJ : r T*l"_ -
[ 2 KADAM VIRNDRA HNAﬁﬁ.M TY _ |
3 SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN _ Final Year il
4 MORE VIJAY KRISHNAT SY ol mi
» BAHADURE SUDESH RAMCHANDRA TY l
[ KHOT RUSHIKESH I_'NIAMDE‘U , Final Year |
7 PATIL SAHIL PANDURANG 5Y I
I B PATIL RUTURAJ BALASO SY *t
9 CHAVAN SURAJ RANGRAO TY 'I
10 PATIL KIRAN BHARAT S TY - =
[ E 7| ;:;HANE VIUEK_SA:'I'EH__ sY j
T 12| PARIT SWAROOP ASHOK TY
-‘d‘ DR. Vinayak H. Deokar

prof. V. D. Thorat ' s
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)



CIVIL DEPARTMENT%M
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| 2

VOLLY BALL
NAME CONTACT NO YEAR
Pruthviraj Pratap Gaikwad 9175255139 T.¥
Tejas Dhanaji Kambale 8390918482 T.Y
Kiran Vasant Rathod 9518536013 T.Y
Samrath Pravin Kumar 7385066299 5.Y
Prem Shrikant Kambale 8483090518 TY
Yogesh Yuvraj Patil 8380060803 BTech
Piyush Jayvant Narake 9075691009 Btech
Aniket Dilip Marde 9146225050 T.Y
Prathamesh Ravindra
Mangore 7066578080 5.¥
Rounak handrashekhar Patil 9370228738 BTech
Dipesh Ananta Bhoir 8928041872 L
Abhijeet handrashekhar
Keate 8530865715 BTech

ivil Engineering
Sanjeevan Engineering & Technaology Institute
Somwar Peth, Panhala, Dist. Kalhaour, (416 201},
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ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

Electrical Department

Vollyball (Girls) -

Sr. No. . bt it

Name Class || Contact No.
1 Sanika Dilip Bhandari TYEE T ETE

; 2 Mayuri Hariba Khopkar TYEE .! 9922125758

3 Pratiksha Sandip Patil TYEE 7219152577

4 Dakshata Rajendra Patil SYEE 9763875676

5 Sakshi Jeevan Shelke TYEE 8766424322

6 Ashwini Mangesh Lale TYEE R6OUH0R203

7 Siddhika Rahul Babar SYEE 7261954934

HOD

Head of the Department
Electrical Engineering

an Engg. & Tech. Institute -
55321];::' P:tman hala-416 201

Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

VOLLLEYBALL (GIRLS)
i e — ——
SR.NO NAME CLASS
1 PATIL AMRUTA ASHOK A
2 NALAWADE SAKSHI SADASHIV T
3 BHOPALE SAMRUDDHI PRAKASH sy
4 KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB Final Year
B KUMBHAR PRANALI BABASAHEB Final Year
6 GADEKAR PADMA SURESH SY
7 SAVARE AKANKSHA AKARAM Final Year

4

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)

2

DR. Vinayak H, Deokar
(H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)
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First year

Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Cricket Team ( Boys )

Sr.No Names Class
| Rahul Chandrshekhar Trigune Fy
2 Prathrnesh shirish Sangar Fy N
3 Rushikesh Vishnu Rade Fy
4 Atharva Dattatrya Patil Fy
5 Atharva Sattapa Patil Fy
6 Omraj Dipak Patil Fy
7 Sangram mahadev Patil Fy
8 Altaf Ahemad shaikh Fy
4 Prithviraj hanumant Mali Fy
10 Shubham Shivaji Patil Fy
11 Adarsh Malhari Patil Fy
12 Premkumar Vijay Patil Fy
13 Piyush Prakash chougale Fy

14 Kiran Parshuram Kamble Fy
15 Aditya Vishnu Jadhav Fy

A
(Sports Coordinator) .S.H. Departm
H.O.D.

Department of
Basic Sciences and Humanities
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MPUTER Sc1pncy: DEPARTMENT
CRICKET [BOYS]

S e
No. NAME OF STUDEN YEAR | CONTACT NO
l. e
'"i‘“—‘;—:tiwp Vishnu Chougule B | 8698595335
T—f,msﬂgﬂ"_!"_rﬂﬂ]ﬂlﬂrﬁ_h:lrmu_t | B.E | 8530772246
B A2 Vijay Joshi(©) BE | 9595082225
?————-I:_;E_‘._.__Amloﬂﬂtaf ~|BE 9028721755
3 itya Shankar Salokhe (V@) T.Y | 7057850046
- | Eknath Shankar Patil TY 0579499162
7. | Swapnil Sanjay Gaikwad ' TY | 8208745501
8. | Rohit Krishnath Mohite i = ERY 8999374548
| 9. | Ghansham Anil Achrekar — |TY 9145263867
| 10. | Prathmesh Dilip Kumbhar S.Y .y
11. | Dinesh Uttam Chavan [S.Y  |9766676790
12. | Pankaj Govardhan Gaikawad 1Y | 9526644208
13. | Randhir Sanjay Patil B 3.Y 7218463949
14. | Omkar Kulkarni . S.Y -
15. | Suraj Sayyaji Jadhav S.Y 9322701715
16. | Harshavardhan Niwas Patil
'?__‘Sa.Lwl—h_ﬁrhalé &EJMEUEaJE © Sy — MSH2ET 6L
| W Sehi\ Canlockhh Dorvad Yy 77S<aa2pqa
HOD
Department of Computer Sci~~
& Engineering

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech. Inst
Somwar Peth, Panhala - 41



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024
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Omkar Govind Padl | TVEE 5767925647
Vishal Sanjay Patil TYEE 7447203635
Saurabh Subhas Powar SYEE ' 9420353135
Sarang Mahesh Jadhay TYEE ' 0022387071
Omkar Sambhaji Kamble TYEE ' 7620872016
Prathmesh Sunil Kasote SYEE T 9767925683 __‘
Prasad Prakash Walvekar SYEE | 9767925683 |
Atharv Rajendra Patil SYEE | 9420353125 .:
Rushikesh Nandkumar Bange TYEE 9623327719 .
Uday Sarjerao Chougule TYEE | 7719935253 _'!
Aditya Arjun Kamble TYEE r Q082876906 |
Saurabh Sarjerao Mhetar TYEE R76T092163 iI
Saurabh Babaso Chougule TYEE 9922861398 \
Vijaykumar Shrikant Nangre SYEE TO28713418 \I
- 15 Viranjay Shivaji Madage TYEE 9767925683 |l
b |
i s g. & Tech. Institute E
Ehay ;,,pmpanhata-u&zm.--
: Sports Co-ordinator
HOD
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ARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

CRICKET (MEN)
o NAME CLASS
1 GAIKWAD JITENDRA PRAMOD N = |
2 DESAI AMAN IMTIYA] = iy
3 MULLANI SAMIR DADU T 1y by
4 KADAM VIRNDRA RAJARAM - I |
5 CHOUGALE SHUBHAM SHIVAII N s __|E
6 BAHADHURE SUDESH RAMCHADRA i S ]
7 BENDHALE SIDDHESH SANTOSH _ Final Year |
8 SASWADE SHRIKANT ARUN Final Year |
9 MORE VIJAY KRISHNAT SY jl
10 | CHAVAN SURAJ RANGRAO TY |
11 | SAWANT SUNIL BHAGAWAN Final Year 4\
12 | PATIL KIRAN BHARAT Y |
13 | PATIL SAHIL PANDURANG SY ]
14 | KHOT RUSHIKESH NAMDEV Final Year l
[ 15 PATIL RUTURAJ BALASO 1 P Sy J
e sworop Aekok farit | TYg -
.@L At
prof. V. D. Thorat | DR. Vinayak H. Deokar

(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)



ClviL DEPARTMENT2024-25

CRICKET
SRNO  Nawme CONTACT NO

1 Rounak Chandrashekhar Patil 9370228738

2 Pruthviraj Pratap Gaikwad 9175255139

3 Kiran Vasant Rathod 9518536013

4 Yash Manoj Otari 7773969140

5 Aadity Patil 7030478794
=& Digvijay Patil 9359154224

7 Ritesh Krishnat Patil 8408985614

& Aniket Dilip Marde 9146225050

9 Dipesh Ananta Bhoir 8928041872
10 Piyush Javavant Narake 9075691009
11 Vinayak Patil 7410101044
12 Aaditya Mane 7218141188
13 Sumeet Sunil Kherugade 9146164545

Prashant Sarherao

14 Deshmukh 8698748260
15 Tejas Dhanaji Kamble 8390918482
16 Yogesh Yuvraj Patil 8380060803
E

D
Civil Engineering

Sanjsevan Engineering & Ta

& A M
Momwar Fath

achnology Instituse
ranhala. Dist. Kalhagur (416 209
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First year
Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Box Cricket Team ( Girls)

[ srNo

F
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1ENCE DEPARTMENT

BOX (RICKE'I'IGIRLSI

S;:O F\AME OF STUDENT | CLASS | CONTACT NO.

1. | Apeksha Ananda Hable TY | 8180846113 |
—‘?:.___ Alqhwarya Sivaraj Lole 7~ TY. 19l i)l3(]lfw4{}l{}

3. | Pranavi Subhash Pati] Y 8767771733

4. | Prajakta Tanaji Bhiungade PEY 9373460053

S. | Shreya Ramesh Sarudkar i T 8983557172

6. | Snehal Vilas Yadav e 8767874919

| 7. | Priya Anil More Tl SY 9175281326 |
8. Akankasha Bharat Chavan SY 9322740782 i
9. | Neha Namdev Oulkar Sy 9075490937

10. | Maithili Anupkumar Parit T.Y 8600602015

L

Department of Computer Science
& Engineering
Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech. Institute
“amwar Petts Panhala - 416 201



ANNUAL, SPORTS 2024

- T

Box Circket (Girls) —

Electrical Department

Sr. No. Name Class [ Contact No.
] Sanika Dilip Bhandari TYEE 9307341677
2 Mayuri Hariba Khopkar TYEE 9922125758
3 Sakshi Jeevan Shelke TYEE - 8766424322 |
4 Pratiksha Sandip Patil TYEE T 7219152577 |
5 Dakshata Rajendra Patil SYEE 9763875676 |
6 Akansha Dhanaji Desai SYEE 9322394378 2l
7 Siddhika Rahul Babar SYEE 7261954934
8 Ashwini Mangesh Lale TYEE 8669608203

Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

BOX CRICKET (WOMEN)

~ SR.NO NAME CLASS | _7

1 PATIL AMRUTA ASHOK WO _1

2 NALAWADE SAKSHI SADASHIV TY

3 BHOPALE SAMRUDDHI PRAKASH w
" 4 | KONDE SAMRUDDHI BABASAHEB Final Year i\
[ 5 | KUMBHAR PRANALI BABASAHEB Final Year

6 GADEKAR PADMA SURESH

7 SAVARE AKANKSHA AKARAM Final Year _\

4. 26

Prof. V. D. Thorat DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)
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First year

Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Indoor Games ( Girls And Boys)

Chess
Girls
Sr. No Names Class Mobile No
1 Gayatr Shivaji konde Fy 7972026715
2 Juveriya Imtihaj Jamadar Fy 8975793766
4 Sneha sandip Patil Fy 8459586158 |
Boys
Sr.No MNames Class Mobile No
1 Atharva Sattapa Patil Fy 8805119145
> Pavan Rukmaji Pinate Fy 7499420629
3 Rushikesh Vishnu Rade Fy 7774030357
FY
L'; =
(Sports Coordinator)
H.0.D.
Department of

“acic Sciences and Humanities
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COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT

Chess [BOYS]

_g" -, IEY = :
~i_lh!_h_ N _"\“'”t‘ of Student | Class ContactNo.
“—;-—-———'?:MEITKWM‘““ Chougule | B.E 8698595335
Li’f‘ﬂ‘fﬂj Anandrao Dinde | B.E 15730089298
3. Abhinandan Arvind Kasar SY 1 9067761290
4. | Tanishk Shailendrakakde | S.Y ~ 7410706382
5. |Satyajeet Vithal Radekar  [SY T [9309444964
6. | Siddharth Amol Gurav S.Y [7385357223
COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
Chess [GIRLS]
r No. | NAME OF STUDENT CLASS | CONTACT NO.

Priva Anil More

S.Y 9175281326

Pradnya Krishnat Khavare

| S.Y 9657965024

Snehal Vilas Yadav

T.Y 8767874919

Vaishnavi Vijay Kambale

LY gi15€92541Ss

Vaishna Saﬂjﬂq Pa k|

T3 72167222 7)

L B ot o 7

anf,l.tm .“’:sﬂiﬂl.ta'l-; Pr:l‘h' I

T.Y Q682 ao7lsy |

Neha Mamdev Oullcaa

Y qettsaqoeq et

4
i SOD

Department of Computer Science
& Engineering
Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech, Institute
Somwar Peth, Panhala - 416 201



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

Contact No.

Name Class |
Pradhumna Prakash Ghatage TYEE ’+'_d 7744889199
Sarang Mahesh Jadhay TYEE 0022387071
Kartik Sanjay Patil TEE | 9765005089
Saurabh Babaso Chougule EE | 9922861398 S .
Sanket Pradip Chougale SYEE | 7447203635 -
Sahil Santosh Sawant SYEE 9767925683

|"‘I “

e ik

 Head of the Departmen

':-- o iaa s g - g -~
a1 Y LT r“_,

- .

Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

& 4%

Prof. V. D. Thorat DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
‘(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)

Annual sports 2023-24
CHESS
“SRNO NAME M CLASS " CONTACTNO.
T PARIT SWAROOP ASHOK v 9607040963 i
2 KAMBLE MANAV ANANDA TY 7262946601
3 | KADAM VIRENDRA RAJARAM v 7066543165
" 5 | VADAKAR SHREYASH PRAKASH sy 7057783093 |
6 | PATILRUTURAJ BALASO SY | 7498172585 ﬂ
~ 4 Dhalgyeghil Hindurao Rugeds AY 932959 25¢32



CIVIL DEPARTMENT 2024-25

SR.NO NAME CONTACT NO YEAR
Yogesh Yuvraj
1 Patil 8380060803 BTech
Pruthviraj Pratap
2 Gaikwad 9175255139 TY
HOD

civil Engineering

§anjeevan Engineering & Technology Institute
somwar Peth, Panhala. Dist. Kolhaour (416 209
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First year

Annual Sports 2023 — 24
Indoor Games ( Girls And Boys)

Carrom
Girls
Sr.No Names Class Mobile No
1 Pooja Prakash Nigave Fy 7887451915
2 Varsha Rajesh Yadav Fy 9156978085
3 Samiksha Bahuso Magdum Fy 9075202673
4 Snehal Bajirao salokhe Fy 7499244451 ]
5 Mrudula Ramchandra Shirke Fy R766993728 l
6 Vaishnavi Chandrkant Koli Fy 9518980017 }
7 Gaytri Shivaji Konde Fy 7972026715 l
Boys
Sr.No Names Class [ Mobile No \
1 Prathmesh Ananda Powar Fy 9511270639 \
2 Rahul Chandrshekhar Trigune Fy 9112209506 ‘
3 Vivek Vinod Jadhav Fy 9158910016 \
FY
(Sports Coordinator)

Department of
2asic Sciences and Humanitjes
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OMPUTER SCIENC'E DEPARTMENT

CARROM [BOYS|

B N

—N.E}; oM i STUDENT ' CLASS | CONTACT NO

%%%T?Fﬁuﬁgm‘m’i‘“_: =a ~ |BE__ |976733888]

3 “M‘—m@——”‘?l“khﬂ _ T.Y 7057850046 |

- | Sahil Dashrat Patil 3y |

5 ; Siddhesh Dinkar Patil TY 8530562364
- [& Janishk Shailendra kakde SY | 7410706382
I § =i : .hh—'ﬂd 'T-'T

COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
CARROM [GIRLS]

NAME OF STUDENT CLASS | CONTACT NO. |
Snehal Vilas Yadav TN 8767874919

2. | Pranavi Subhash Patil T.Y 8767771733

3. Sanika Kashinath Suryawanshi S.Y

4. Mayuai shenlovom Saweand 5 O 8161116606

5. | Rosheni Ananda  pmy)) TY | 3763443838

6

Department of Computer Scien
& Engineering

Sanjeevan Engg. & Tech. Institu
Somwar Peth, Panhala - 416 ¢



ANNUAL SPORTS 2024
Electrical Department

'm (Boys) —
Name Class Contact No.
Omkar Sanjay Mane TYEE 8855905405 |
Ritesh Chandrakant Parit TYEE 7585837881 1
Sanket Pradip Chougale SYEE 7447203635 |
Rohan Balaso Dhinde SYEE 9420353123 i
Sandesh Shivaji Buran SYEE 7350016395
Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

CARROM
SR.NO NAME CLASS MOBILE NO. J
| 1 | PARIT SWAROOP ASHOK Y 9607040963 |
! . . 7620510708 |
2 | YADAV BHARAT JAYSING Y |
2 BAHADURE SUDESH ¥ 8669024506 \
| RAMCHANDRA |
| 4 | PATILRUTURAI BALASO sy 7498172585
| s | pEsal AMAN IMTIVA) Tv 9763799795
1 1
& | PATILKIRAN BHARAT TY 9763799795 |

DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
4 (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)



Clvi DEPARTMENT 2024-25

CARROM

SR.NO NAME

Tejas Dhanajj Kambale
Karan Vikramsinh Jadhay
Sanket Suryakant Shinde
Madhav Sunil Lokhande
Sumeet Sunij Kherugade

U s ow opg s

I

CONTACT NO

YEAR

T.Y
8390918482 Ty
9067688686 atech
8956238088 Btech
7775952329 Btech
9146164545

“H.0.D
HOD
Civil Er’r{;:s"t[:{:*i"fng
Sanjeevan =ngineering & Technology Institut

Semwar Path Panhala. Dist folhanur, (418 208



[UAL SPORTS 2024

Name Class Contact No.
SYEE 7219625139
: 9307341677
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Annual Sports 2023-24
\ CARROM Women
SR.NO LHE‘TE@E"_ iai CLASS _]_ 'MOBILE NO.
B, —— | das e
1 GADEKAR PADMA SURESH SY A _%3?_3?201_5_
e U
2 BHOPALE SAMRUDDH] PRAKASH SY L= ?Eﬂfﬁdfj_
B s ] sy
3 28} i o et S
- .

4 e e L — — P ———— —
5 et B2 "0 - SRS
Sl

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)

DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
%(H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

CHESS Women
' SR.NO NAME CLASS | CONTACT NO.
__-__1_ | saksHi SAEAEI;' NALAWADE TY | 8698778358 =
2__ AMRUTA ASHOK PATIL TY I 7218002005
= e |
- 1
| _5_ A = = =

Prof. V. D. Thorat
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)

DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
¢{H.0.C Mech. Engg. Dept.)



CIVIL DEPARTMEN 1-2024-25.
CHESS

SRNO _ Name

. CONTACT NO YEAR
1 Sandhya Apparao Ganditakar 9767622219 T.Y
2 Sakshi Dinkar Powar 7821031857 TY

Civil'Engineering -
Sanieevan Enaineering & lechnology Institute
3¢ |J|'_|_|‘ I ENoine .

TR v [A1E 04
amwar Peth, Panhala, Cist. Kothaour, (416 204
SOMWar Fetn. Pani 1P



BASKET BALL [BOYS]

CLASS

CONTACT NO. |

Y

8180030125

S.Y

9373253303

SY

8408019031

Y

911%105995

TY

7057850046

"9542262‘?5‘?;‘

Ro§0 701288




E

Basketba (Boys) —

tlectrical Department

ANNUAL SPORTS 2024

_______________—ﬁnmg Class Contact No.
Sarang Mahesh Jadhav TYEE 9022387071
Satyﬂj eet Shamrao Charapale TYEE ~ 930772 “'-HGH_
Pradhumna Prakash Ghatage TYEE 7744889199 _
Omkar Sanjay Mane TYEE 8855005405 >
Ritesh Chandrakant Parit TYEE 7585837881
Aditya Arjun Kamble TYEE 0082876906 .
‘Mrunal Mahesh Maralkar TYEE 7028480226

Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT
MENT oF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24

BASKETBALL (MEN)
Bt  NAME | aass |
1 PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY . pmaf«f;a_.- =
2 PATIL RUTURAJ BALASO 5Y I
3 BAHADURE SUDESH RAMCHANDRA sy N _1|
4 DESAI AMAN IMTIYAJ 3 S
5 PATIL KIRAN BHARAT TY !
6 CHAVAN SURAJ RANGRAO Y I|
7 BAGADI DHAIRYASHIL HINDURAO Final Year ;\
8 MORE VIJAY KRISHNAT [ SY B
9 PARIT SWAROOP ASHOK l TY |
10 YADAV BHARAT JAYSING I - B 4
e PHARANE VIVEK SATISH r SY _
e LAD SAHIL SARDAR l SY \

o i

Prof. V. D. Thorat DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) (H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)



SR.NO

P T S

Ww e~ ;o

10
11
12
13

NAME
Yogesh Vuvrg pyy

e
Rathod
Rounak Chandr
Abhiushekh Ch
Jugale
Saiprasad Jandardan patj|
Amit Uttam Jamdade
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DR. Vinayak H. Deokar
Prof. V. D. Thorat

(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator)
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COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
SHOT PUT [BOYS|

CLASS | CONTACT NO

Sr | NAME OF STUDENT

No.

| |AthasvNisinichasmde Salil |T.Y | 8983010708 |
2 | Sourabh Vijay Jadhav : = T:Y w’ﬂﬁ’_‘”?:ﬁ. _—
3 |Balakrushn Sunil Ghorpade _ [S.Y | 8408019031
|4 Abhijeet Vishvas Jadhav =i 5 T e
|5 | Atharv Nitin Nikam TY | 9422627577

COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT
SHOT PUT [GIRLS]

(St | NAME OF STUDENT CLASS | CONTACT NO.

No.
TY 8983557172

1 Shreya Ramesh Sarodkar
o |2 Pranavi Subhash Patil 5 1 8767771733
. 3 Sanika Sanjay Mhautkar S:Y
4 Akansha Bharat Chavhan S.Y 0322740782
3 Pradnya krishnat Khavare S.Y 9657965024
|6 | Snchal Nivruti Patil TY  |9022102857
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| [ TYEE 7447203635
s Vishal Sanjay Patil 'YEE S
2 Prathmesh Sunil Kasote SYEE

Sports Co-ordinator
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Annual sports 2023-24
SHOTPUT Men
NAME CLASS
KADAM VIRENDRA RAJARAM TY
PATIL SUSHANT SANJAY Final Year
MORE VIJAY KRISHNAT sY
PATIL SAHIL PANDURANG sy

(Mech. Engg. Sports Co-ordinator) +(H.0.D Mech. Engg. Dept.)






